

Clerk of the House of Representatives • Legislative Resource Center • 135 Cannon Building • Washington, DC 20515

FILER INFORMATION

Name:	Hon. K. Michael Conaway
Status:	Member
State/District:	TX11

TRANSACTIONS

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
		Amazon.com, Inc. (AMZN) [ST] Filing Status: New Subholding Of: WF 69 (Wells Fargo Fir	S nancial)	09/26/2019	09/30/2019	\$15,001 - \$50,000	V
		BOFA FIN LLC 0% EDP LKD TO S&P 500 INDEX DUE 09/27/2019 CPN 0.000% DUE 09/27/19 [OT] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: WF 95 (Wells Fargo Fin LOCATION: US DESCRIPTION: BOFA FIN LLC 0% EDP L Redemption			09/30/2019 9/27/2019 CPN 0.0	\$50,001 - \$100,000	
		BOFA FIN LLC 0% EDP STEP UP NOT LKD TO EURO STOXX 50 DUE 09/27/2019 [OT] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: WF 25 (Wells Fargo Fin LOCATION: US DESCRIPTION: BOFA FIN LLC 0% EDP S	nancial)		09/30/2019 OXX 50 DUE 09/:	\$50,001 - \$100,000 27/2019 Redemption	
		HARTFORD FORTIS FUNDS * GRWTH OPPTYS [OT] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: WF 95 (Wells Fargo Fin LOCATION: US DESCRIPTION: HARTFORD FORTIS FUN			09/30/2019	\$50,001 - \$100,000	Ε

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
		Vanguard Consumer Staples ETF (VDC) [ST] Filing Status: New Subholding Of: WF 69 (Wells Fargo Fin	P nancial)	09/26/2019	09/30/2019	\$15,001 - \$50,000	Π
		Vanguard Utilities ETF (VPU) [ST] FILING STATUS: New		09/26/2019	09/30/2019	\$50,001 - \$100,000	Π
		SUBHOLDING OF: WF 95 (Wells Fargo Fin	nancial)				

* For the complete list of asset type abbreviations, please visit <u>https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx</u>.

Asset Class Details

- WF 25 (Wells Fargo Financial) LOCATION: US
- WF 69 (Wells Fargo Financial) LOCATION: US
- WF 95 (Wells Fargo Financial) LOCATION: US

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS

• Yes • No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. K. Michael Conaway, 10/08/2019